
Palm Beach SLSC Patrol Roster 2017-2018 
Patrol Season starts 16 September 2017 

Day  Date 
8am - 
12.30pm 

12.30pm-
5pm Events 

Sat 16 September 2017 1 2   

Sun 17 September 2017 3 4   

Sat 23 September 2017 5 6 QLD endurance Champs 

Sun 24 September 2017 7 8   

Sat 30 September 2017 9 10   

Sun 1 October 2017 11 12   

Mon 2 October 2017 13 1 Queen’s Birthday 

Sat 7 October 2017 2 3 Cooly Gold 

Sun 8 October 2017 4 5 Cooly Gold 

Sat 14 October 2017 6 7   

Sun 15 October 2017 8 11   

Sat 21 October 2017 9 10 Boaties Carnival - Tally Beach / Women in Surf 

Sun 22 October 2017 12 13 Boaties Carnival - Tally Beach 

Sat 28 October 2017 3 4   

Sun 29 October 2017 1 2 U8-U10 Teams - Pacific 

Sat 4 November 2017 7 8 Oceans 38 - Tugun 

Sun 5 November 2017 5 6   

Sat 11 November 2017 11 1 Boaties Carnival - (OT) Dee Why 

Sun 12 November 2017 10 9   

Sat 18 November 2017 13 12 Boaties Carnival - Coolum 

Sun 19 November 2017 2 3 Boaties Carnival - Coolum / Little Dudes - Cooly 

Sat 25 November 2017 4 5 Inter-Branch - SCB 

Sun 26 November 2017 6 7   

Sat 2 December 2017 8 9 Boaties Carnival - Kurrawa / Oceans 38 - Kirra 

Sun 3 December 2017 10 11 Boaties Carnival - Kurrawa 

Sat 9 December 2017 12 13 Boaties Carnival - Dee Why / GCC youth champs - Kirra 

Sun 10 December 2017 1 2 GCC Youth Champs - Kirra 

Sat 16 December 2017 3 4 GC Board Riding - Palm Beach 

Sun 17 December 2017 5 6 GC Board Riding - Palm Beach 

Sat 23 December 2017 7 10   

Sun 24 December 2017 9 8   

Mon 25 December 2017 VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER Christmas Day 

Tue 26 December 2017 11 12 Boxing Day 

Sat 30 December 2017 13 1   

Sun 31 December 2017 2 3   

Mon 1 January 2018 4 5 New Years Day 

Sat 6 January 2018 6 10 Boaties Carnival - Alex Heads / Oceans 38 - Bilinga 

Sun 7 January 2018 7 9   

Sat 13 January 2018 8 11 Boaties Carnival - Dee Why 

Sun 14 January 2018 12 13   

Sat 20 January 2018 1 2 PDB SNR Champs - PAC 

Sun 21 January 2018 3 4   

Sat 27 January 2018 5 6 Boaties Carnival - Maroochy 

Sun 28 January 2018 10 8 Boaties Carnival - Maroochy 

Sat 3 February 2018 9 7 Boaties Carnival - Dee Why / PDB Youth Champs - Nth Kirra 

Sun 4 February 2018 11 12 PDB Youth Champs - Nth Kirra 

Sat 10 February 2018 2 7   



Sun 11 February 2018 13 1 U8 - U10 Carnival - Bilinga 

Sat 17 February 2018 6 3 Boaties Carnival - Elouera 

Sun 18 February 2018 4 5 Boaties Carnival - Elouera 

Sat 24 February 2018 8 9 PDB SNR Champs - Currumbin 

Sun 25 February 2018 10 11   

Sat 3 March 2018 12 13 State Youth - Alex 

Sun 4 March 2018 1 2 State Youth - Alex 

Sat 10 March 2018 3 4 Boaties Carival - Tugun QLD Cup 3 

Sun 11 March 2018 5 6   

Sat 17 March 2018 11 10 State Titles - Maroochy 

Sun 18 March 2018 9 12 State Titles - Maroochy 

Sat 24 March 2018 7 8   

Sun 25 March 2018 13 1   

Fri 30 March 2018 2 3 Good Friday 

Sat 31 March 2018 4 5 Boaties (EAST COAST SHORT COURSE CHAMPS GC) 

Sun 1 April 2018 6 7   

Mon 2 April 2018 10 9 Easter Monday 

Sat 7 April 2018 11 8 Commonwealth Games 

Sun 8 April 2018 7 1 Commonwealth Games 

Sat 14 April 2018 12 13 Aussies - Perth 

Sun 15 April 2018 2 3 Aussies - Perth 

Sat 21 April 2018 4 5 Aussies - Perth 

Sun 22 April 2018 8 9 Aussies - Perth 

Wed 25 April 2018 6 7 Anzac Day 

Sat 28 April 2018 1 12   

Sun 29 April 2018 10 13   

Sat 5 May 2018 2 11   

Sun 6 May 2018 3 4   

Mon 7 May 2018 5 8 Labour Day 

 


